
Schönbach

Jakobusweg 14

Kesselweckweg

6

12
10

16

24

37 39

41

ST. JAKOB

NASSEREIN

ST. ANTON

Lebensmittelmarkt

Bushaltestelle

LANDECK

BREGENZ

Parkplatz

Gondelbahn

Schlepplift

Wanderweg

Langlaufloipe

Rodelbahn

Kirche

Gsör

KircheBrunnen

Timmler

Bach

Rafalt

Seiche

Tankstelle

Arzt

Tim
m

lerweg

St. J
ako

ber D
orfs

tra
ße

Untere Nassereinerstraße

N
as

se
re

in
er

st
ra

ße

N
as

se
re

in
er

st
ra

ße

St. Jakober Dorfstraße

Bacherweg

G
sö

re
rw

eg

Oberfeldweg

Ing.-Gomperz-Weg

Arlberg Straße

Jakobusweg 14
Schöngrabenweg

U
ntere Seiche

Nassereinerstraße

G
er

tr
ud

-G
ab

l-W
eg

Na
ss

er
ei

ne
rga

sse

Am
 A

lte
n 

Hof

Pfarriw
eg

Fangweg

Alte
 G

Asse

Fangweg Dorfstraße

Auweg

Ra
dw

eg
 S

ta
nz

er
ta

l

Rosanna

2

1

21

17

44

4638
15

4

2

8

1 2

4

16

20 14

43 45

47

51

Rosanna

Keine Haftung für die Richtigkeit © Murr

62

64

35

56

31
29

58

23

27

66 68

12

70


